SPO Price List 24-10

Bulk Gasoline for Maui

Location

Fuel Type

09/06/25

09/13/25

09/20/25

09/27/25

10/04/25

10/11/25

10/18/25

10/25/25

Executive

Transportation

Airports Division / Maui District / Kahului Airport
Tank Size: 3000

Unleaded Regular 87

$2.413

$2.392

$2.425

$2.373

$2.348

$2.327

$2.296

$2.330

Executive

Transportation

Airports Division / Maui District / Kahului Airport
Tank Size: 3000

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway

$2.689

$2.692

$2.710

$2.713

$2.713

$2.688

$2.616

$2.694

Executive

Transportation

Airports Division / Maui District / Kahului Airport ARFF
Tank Size: 1000

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway

$2.689

$2.692

$2.710

$2.713

$2.713

$2.688

$2.616

$2.694

Executive

Transportation

Airports Division / Maui District / Hana Airport
Tank Size: 500

Unleaded Regular 87

$2.531

$2.510

$2.543

$2.491

$2.466

$2.445

$2.414

$2.448

Executive

Transportation

Airports Division / Maui District / Hana Airport
Tank Size: 500

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway

$2.805

$2.808

$2.826

$2.829

$2.829

$2.804

$2.732

$2.810

Executive

Transportation

Airports Division / Maui District / Kapalua Airport
Tank Size: 500

Unleaded Regular 87

$2.451

$2.430

$2.463

$2.411

$2.386

$2.365

$2.334

$2.368

Executive

Transportation

Airports Division / Maui District / Kapalua Airport
Tank Size: 500

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway

$2.725

$2.728

$2.746

$2.749

$2.749

$2.724

$2.652

$2.730

Executive

Land & Natural Resources
Division of Forestry & Wildlife
Tank Size: 2000

Unleaded Regular 87

$2.425

$2.404

$2.437

$2.385

$2.360

$2.339

$2.308

$2.342

Executive

Land & Natural Resources
Division of Forestry & Wildlife
Tank Size: 2000

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway

$2.696

$2.699

$2.717

$2.720

$2.720

$2.695

$2.623

$2.701

10

Executive
Transportation
Highways - Maui
Tank Size: 2000

B20 Biodiesel

$3.214

$3.217

$3.232

$3.235

$3.235

$3.215

$3.157

$3.219

11

Executive
Transportation
Highways - Maui
Tank Size: 2000

Unleaded Regular 87

$2.431

$2.410

$2.443

$2.391

$2.366

$2.345

$2.314

$2.348

12

Executive
Transportation
Highways - Maui
Tank Size: 500

Unleaded Regular 87

$2.486

$2.465

$2.498

$2.446

$2.421

$2.400

$2.369

$2.403

13

Executive
Transportation
Highways - Maui
Tank Size: 500

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway

$2.757

$2.760

$2.778

$2.781

$2.781

$2.756

$2.684

$2.762

14

University of Hawaii
University of Hawaii
Institute for Astronomy
Tank Size: 1000

Unleaded Regular 87

$2.452

$2.431

$2.464

$2.412

$2.387

$2.366

$2.335

$2.369

15

University of Hawaii
University of Hawaii
Institute for Astronomy
Tank Size: 1500

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway

$3.408

$3.411

$3.429

$3.432

$3.432

$3.407

$3.335

$3.413

16

University of Hawaii

CTAHR - Maui County

UH CTAHR Cooperative Extension Service
Tank Size: 600

Unleaded Regular 87

$2.501

$2.480

$2.513

$2.461

$2.436

$2.415

$2.384

$2.418

17

University of Hawaii

CTAHR - Maui County

UH CTAHR Cooperative Extension Service
Tank Size: 600

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway

$2.908

$2.911

$2.929

$2.932

$2.932

$2.907

$2.835

$2.913

18

Executive

Department of Land and Natural Resources
Kaho'olawe Island Reserve Commission
Tank Size: 1000

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway

$3.798

$3.801

$3.819

$3.822

$3.822

$3.797

$3.725

$3.803

19

Executive
Transportation
Highways
Tank Size: 2000

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway

$3.177

$3.180

$3.198

$3.201

$3.201

$3.176

$3.104

$3.182




