	Location Executive	Fuel Type	09/06/25	09/13/25	09/20/25	09/27/25	10/04/25	10/11/25	10/18/25	10/25/25
1	Transportation Airports Division / Maui District / Kahului Airport Tank Size: 3000	Unleaded Regular 87	\$2.413	\$2.392	\$2.425	\$2.373	\$2.348	\$2.327	\$2.296	\$2.330
2	Executive Transportation Airports Division / Maui District / Kahului Airport Tank Size: 3000	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway	\$2.689	\$2.692	\$2.710	\$2.713	\$2.713	\$2.688	\$2.616	\$2.694
3	Executive Transportation Airports Division / Maui District / Kahului Airport ARFF Tank Size: 1000	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway	\$2.689	\$2.692	\$2.710	\$2.713	\$2.713	\$2.688	\$2.616	\$2.694
4	Executive Transportation Airports Division / Maui District / Hana Airport Tank Size: 500	Unleaded Regular 87	\$2.531	\$2.510	\$2.543	\$2.491	\$2.466	\$2.445	\$2.414	\$2.448
5	Executive Transportation Airports Division / Maui District / Hana Airport Tank Size: 500	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway	\$2.805	\$2.808	\$2.826	\$2.829	\$2.829	\$2.804	\$2.732	\$2.810
6	Executive Transportation Airports Division / Maui District / Kapalua Airport Tank Size: 500	Unleaded Regular 87	\$2.451	\$2.430	\$2.463	\$2.411	\$2.386	\$2.365	\$2.334	\$2.368
7	Executive Transportation Airports Division / Maui District / Kapalua Airport Tank Size: 500	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway	\$2.725	\$2.728	\$2.746	\$2.749	\$2.749	\$2.724	\$2.652	\$2.730
8	Executive Land & Natural Resources Division of Forestry & Wildlife Tank Size: 2000	Unleaded Regular 87	\$2.425	\$2.404	\$2.437	\$2.385	\$2.360	\$2.339	\$2.308	\$2.342
9	Executive Land & Natural Resources Division of Forestry & Wildlife Tank Size: 2000	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway	\$2.696	\$2.699	\$2.717	\$2.720	\$2.720	\$2.695	\$2.623	\$2.701
10	Executive Transportation Highways - Maui Tank Size: 2000	B20 Biodiesel	\$3.214	\$3.217	\$3.232	\$3.235	\$3.235	\$3.215	\$3.157	\$3.219
11	Executive Transportation Highways - Maui Tank Size: 2000	Unleaded Regular 87	\$2.431	\$2.410	\$2.443	\$2.391	\$2.366	\$2.345	\$2.314	\$2.348
12	Executive Transportation Highways - Maui Tank Size: 500	Unleaded Regular 87	\$2.486	\$2.465	\$2.498	\$2.446	\$2.421	\$2.400	\$2.369	\$2.403
13	Executive Transportation Highways - Maui Tank Size: 500	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway	\$2.757	\$2.760	\$2.778	\$2.781	\$2.781	\$2.756	\$2.684	\$2.762
14	University of Hawaii University of Hawaii Institute for Astronomy Tank Size: 1000	Unleaded Regular 87	\$2.452	\$2.431	\$2.464	\$2.412	\$2.387	\$2.366	\$2.335	\$2.369
15	University of Hawaii University of Hawaii Institute for Astronomy Tank Size: 1500	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway	\$3.408	\$3.411	\$3.429	\$3.432	\$3.432	\$3.407	\$3.335	\$3.413
16	University of Hawaii CTAHR - Maui County UH CTAHR Cooperative Extension Service Tank Size: 600	Unleaded Regular 87	\$2.501	\$2.480	\$2.513	\$2.461	\$2.436	\$2.415	\$2.384	\$2.418
17	University of Hawaii CTAHR - Maui County UH CTAHR Cooperative Extension Service Tank Size: 600	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway	\$2.908	\$2.911	\$2.929	\$2.932	\$2.932	\$2.907	\$2.835	\$2.913
18	Executive Department of Land and Natural Resources Kaho`olawe Island Reserve Commission Tank Size: 1000	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway	\$3.798	\$3.801	\$3.819	\$3.822	\$3.822	\$3.797	\$3.725	\$3.803
19	Executive Transportation Highways Tank Size: 2000	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway	\$3.177	\$3.180	\$3.198	\$3.201	\$3.201	\$3.176	\$3.104	\$3.182